
Oak Bluffs - AM - Bus 4 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Vineyard Ave, Shawmut Ave, Wing Rd, Kennebec Ave, New York Ave, 
Eastville Ave, Temahigan Ave, Eastville Ave, County Rd, Wing Rd 

Stop     Time  Stop     Time 

Dreamers Way   7:43 
Marvin Ave    7:43 
Vineyard Ave & Pacific  7:44    
Potatoe Farm Rd   7:44   
Hiawatha Ave   7:46   
Union Chapel   7:47   
OB Post Office   7:48    
East Chop Drive   7:50   
Chestnut Hill Crosswalk 7:51 
Downs Way   7:51 
Lyme St    7:54 
Nahomon    7:55 
Chickawaukee    7:56 
19/21 Eastville Ave  7:59 
Leslie Ln    8:01 
Vineyard Ave Ext   8:02 
Tia Anna    8:03 

Lagoon Ave   8:04 
Oak Bluffs School  8:08


